

ITEM NO.33

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3703 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TRILOK CHAND SHARMA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal)

Date: 24/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Sehrawat, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time till 27.2.2013 is granted, as a final chance, for filing counter
affidavit.

| (M.A. SAYEED) |
| REGISTRAR |

rd